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  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 50,702,424

 5,146,200

 490,000

 754,750

 0

 0

 8,270

 53,434

 51,200,694

 5,954,384

Class H
       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured or received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large, Class A - G

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 10,155,514,980
 153,139,800

 8,869,040
 8,110,066

 10,325,633,886
 0

 27,428,602,148
 0

 339,131,017

 6,343,769
 3,123,759

 199,565
 1,335,771

 39,652,257,833
 0

 444,217,169
 313,666,275

 6,404,160
 3,159,762

 278,236
 1,362,653

 145,312,589
 183,245,376
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 9,850,895,980
 173,403,400

 301,680
 7,493,369

 10,032,094,429
 0

 27,631,452,399
 0

 333,747,179

 6,599,428
 3,104,751

 278,661
 1,333,872

 40,348,705,297
 0

 397,658,839
 293,589,050

 6,729,661
 3,284,806

 321,835
 1,348,849

 166,648,288
 194,434,553

 17,421,732

 5,256,650

 304,000

 1,088,600

 0

 0

 7,000

 69,749

 17,732,732

 6,414,999

 60,789,742

 7,276,237

 202,000

 775,600

 0

 0

 5,220

 36,911

 60,996,962

 8,088,748

 6,000,452,200
 150,344,400

 0
 6,383,692

 6,157,180,292
 0

 26,641,426,061
 0

 248,048,741

 6,130,488
 2,970,165

 331,482
 1,137,455

 37,749,209,635
 0

 393,364,574
 290,827,369

 5,828,293
 2,896,914

 400,230
 1,119,515

 207,191,319
 148,916,090

 20,006,410,960
 326,543,200

 9,170,720
 15,603,435

 20,357,728,315
 0

 55,060,054,547
 0

 672,878,196

 12,943,198
 6,228,509

 478,226
 2,669,643

 80,000,963,130
 0

 841,876,008
 607,255,325
 13,133,822
 6,444,568

 600,071
 2,711,501

 311,960,877
 377,679,929

 68,124,156

 10,402,850

 794,000

 1,843,350

 0

 0

 15,270

 123,183

 68,933,426

 12,369,383

 14,307,449,800
 290,922,400

 2,400,000
 13,817,372

 14,614,589,572
 0

 51,165,722,845
 0

 499,696,611

 11,694,469
 6,080,053

 627,046
 2,243,085

 76,249,510,719
 0

 714,279,149
 579,659,952
 11,921,360
 6,575,690

 800,278
 2,270,266

 359,253,913
 289,978,261

 99,460,686

 14,031,187

 838,000

 1,312,100

 0

 0

 9,900

 86,416

 100,308,586

 15,429,703

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:  

 328,557,965  361,082,841  356,107,409  689,640,806  649,232,174
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   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 26,116

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 1,165,499,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030)

 22,985,000
   Cigars - Large:
                    Class A-G (USTSA 2402.10.3060)

 14,495,000                    Class H     (USTSA 2402.10.6000,
                              2402.10.8000,2402.10.3090)

 51,776
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 5,143,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020)

 251   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As
reported by the Bureau of the Census in
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without
Payment of Tax (Included also in above
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption"
Category)

                 Total Large  37,480,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                  (USTSA 2403.10.10.2020)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 141,266

 8,747
 47

 0
 1

 73,100

 9,387
 656

 1,028

 4,139,102
 0
 0

 59,983,780
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 32,733,702,141
 0

 389,918,535
 274,339,099

 2,851,089
 1,455,533

 184,758
 283,273

 32,718
 9

 2,664
 0

 73,447

 12,507
 702

 865

 23,340

 1,013,112,000

 23,491,000

 28,054,000

 73,586

 6,761,000

 6,318
 51,545,000

 126,684

 4,107,056
 0
 0

 44,314,136
 0
 0
 0
 0

 34,291,075,728
 0

 525,387,317
 296,627,178

 2,865,804
 1,486,697

 229,755
 293,675

 49,456

 2,178,611,000

 46,476,000

 42,549,000

 125,362

 11,904,000

 6,569
 89,025,000

 267,950

 41,464
 56

 2,664
 1

 146,548

 21,894
 1,358

 1,893

 83,428
 24

 0
 0

 50,748

 6,255
 25,066

 963

 28,453

 1,301,824,000

 15,290,000

 25,111,000

 59,959

 22,577,000

 2,026
 40,401,000

 95,817

 8,246,158
 0
 0

 104,297,916
 0
 0
 0
 0

 6,155,836
 0
 0

 80,596,212
 0
 0
 0
 0

 39,549,937,925
 0

 258,732,519
 246,066,823

 2,911,904
 1,847,331

 200,252
 293,638

 119,376
 35

 0
 0

 113,132

 12,515
 51,889

 2,035

 35,145

 2,518,584,000

 33,265,000

 36,647,000

 134,054

 30,132,000

 2,385
 69,912,000

 142,540

 10,386,454
 0
 0

 110,477,048
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


